Position

Board Member/Director
Board Member/Director
Board Member/Director
Board Member/Director
Board Member/Director

Board Member/Director

Other Positions Held Employer

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Department /
Subdivision

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$18,642
$18,300
$17,903
$15,393
$10,946

$2,908

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,833
$17,822
$6,725
$373
$696
$5,102



