Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member/Director		Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$18,642	\$8,833
Board Member/Director		Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$18,300	\$17,822
Board Member/Director		Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$17,903	\$6,725
Board Member/Director		Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$15,393	\$373
Board Member/Director		Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$10,946	\$696
Board Member/Director		Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$2,908	\$5,102